
THE N 199.39 FT OF S 448.7 FT OF
SW1/4 OF NW1/4, EX 50 FT OFF THE
ROAD R/W.

NGAI WAN BING
1485 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

10/11/2023 KS 0.90 11,475 0 0 11,475

STANDARD
2

28,220
8,344
11,475
48,039
3,119
44,920

0
44,920
48,039

0

48,039

1323/0474 9/28/2016 WD U I 12 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

WAN BING NGAI

1314/1651 5/06/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( MIZE

FIRST FEDERAL BANK 
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BLDG:2:1: MH IN DGT'S NAME?? WILL NEED PROOF OF DE

XFOB:1:1: HOLIDAY M H

11939 M H 125 12/10/1996

HX Base Yr

158 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,177 99.9000 59.94 70,549 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 27,620

UOP 40 25 10 240

UOP 60 25 15 360

1,252 1,177 28,220

BAS= W46 UOP= N5 W8 S5 E8$ W26 S16 E22 UOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$
E50 N16$.

BAS

46

26

16

22

50

16

UOP 5

8

5
8

UOP6

10

6

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 14.00 14.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 1,344

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,344

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 15,000.00 12,750.00 11,475


